
Final Results CEI1* 105 km
( Start:  -  Entries: 7 -  Started: 7 )

Ground Jury: Pitti Franco (President), Mastrorilli Rosalba (Technical Delegate), Caponetto Ivan, Mastrorilli Rosalba, Mattioli Cristina, Revel Veronica (Chief Steward)

Veterinary Commission: Bona Roberto (Presidente), Mira Monica (POR) (Foreign Vet), Ardu Mauro, De Vecchi Marco, Fabriani Eleonora, Marchese Christine, Pratelli Gianni, Puccetti 
Massimo (Treating Vet President), Pilati Nicola (Treating Vet)

Event ID 0000695C - 23° Trofeo Les Grandes Montagnes - Torgnon Endurance ASD - Torgnon (AO)

02/08/2020

Rank Rider N.
Loop  

Km Arrival
Loop 
Time

Loop 
Speed In Time Rec.Time H.R.

Ride 
Time

Phase 
Speed

Ride 
Speed Rank

Start or 
EliminationPen.

8:20:18 8:22:48 2:30 1:43:4816,185

15,785

55

10:48:08 10:51:52 3:44 3:32:5215,403

15,306

56

12:56:20 13:00:50 4:30 5:01:5014,163 57

1

2

3

16,185 9:02:48

11:31:52

13:50:50

1:41:18

1:45:20

1:24:28

16,584

15,949

14,917

1

1

1

15,76515:28:37 15:40:24 11:47 6:39:3717,181 584 1:37:47 17,181 1

B.C. BACKA DELLA BOSANA

ZAMBONI Lucrezia 422

( Intermediate In Time Average: 03:35 - Rank: 2° )

106XK77  - 13894E - F - 2008 - BAIO - CAVALLO ORIENTALE - LA BOSANA 

S.S. AGRICOLA - Trainer: ORIGGI Diana

ITA - 10216505 - FISE41614/E - 09/07/2003 - Y.R.
28

28

21

28

06:39:00

1

8:20:21 8:22:07 1:46 1:52:0714,984

15,297

47

10:48:20 10:49:39 1:19 3:39:3915,623

14,921

50

12:57:42 12:59:38 1:56 5:09:3814,003 50

1

2

3

14,984 9:02:07

11:29:39

13:49:38

1:50:21

1:46:13

1:28:03

15,224

15,817

14,310

4

2

2

15,41715:28:39 15:32:51 4:12 6:48:3916,967 544 1:39:01 16,967 2

FRAGOLA DI SAN LORENZO

CALLA' Sofia 416

( Intermediate In Time Average: 01:40 - Rank: 1° )

105DA36 - 16262A - F - 2009 - Grey - SCONOSCIUTA - FALETTO ANTONIO - 

Trainer: FALETTO Stefania

ITA - 10198700 - FISE28701/A - 27/02/2004 - Y.R.
28

28

21

28

06:30:00

2

8:29:46 8:31:55 2:09 1:49:5515,284

15,053

58

11:01:50 11:05:13 3:23 3:43:1314,828

14,589

51

13:09:37 13:18:40 9:03 5:16:4013,483 53

1

2

3

15,284 9:11:55

11:45:13

14:08:40

1:47:46

1:49:55

1:24:24

15,589

15,284

14,929

3

3

3

14,68416:01:02 16:10:10 9:08 7:09:0214,951 524 1:52:22 14,951 3

GIORDYE

DI GESARO Antonio 418

( Intermediate In Time Average: 04:52 - Rank: 3° )

106TA60 - 26488M - F - 2012 - Grey - SELLA ITALIANO - DI GESARO 

GIUSEPPE - Trainer: DI GESARO Antonio

ITA - 10188597 - FISE18208/M - 21/06/1995
28

28

21

28

06:42:00

3

8:29:37 8:37:18 7:41 2:04:1813,516

13,908

52

11:07:54 11:14:35 6:41 4:01:3514,324

13,534

54

13:26:43 13:34:21 7:38 5:41:2112,629 56

1

2

3

13,516 9:17:18

11:54:35

14:24:21

1:56:37

1:50:36

1:32:08

14,406

15,190

13,676

5

4

4

13,40316:33:02 16:52:09 19:07 7:50:0213,055 574 2:08:41 13,055 4

SUPERBO

VICARIO Damiano 421

( Intermediate In Time Average: 07:20 - Rank: 4° )

106GE24 - 32015BXX - M - 2011 - Grey - SELLA ITALIANO - DAGA 

FRANCESCO - Trainer: PALENI Fabrizio

ITA - 10217320 - FISE6116/Y - 06/12/2002 - Y.R.
28

28

21

28

06:33:00

4

8:29:51 8:31:33 1:42 1:46:3315,767

15,318

55

11:01:51 11:04:21 2:30 3:39:2114,894 51

1

2

3

15,767 9:11:33

Irr. Gait [GA] (RE)

1:44:51

1:50:18

16,023

15,231

2

4

EUFRASIA BOSANA

CREMONESI Gaia Maria Beatrice 417

106XL77 - 14357E/AN - F - 2011 - Bay - PUROSANGUE ARABO - TOSCHI 

ALESSANDRA - Trainer: ORIGGI Diana

ITA - 10216536 - FISE26518/E - 23/09/2003 - Y.R.
28

28

21

28

06:45:00

FTQ

8:29:45 8:31:37 1:52 1:43:3716,214 561

2

3

16,214 Irr. Gait [GA] (RE)1:41:45 16,511

4

GINOSA BOSANA

SIRTORI Aurora 420

106XO91 - 15038E/AN - F - 2013 - Bay - PUROSANGUE ARABO - LA 

BOSANA S.S. AGRICOLA - Trainer: ORIGGI Diana

ITA - 10217159 - FISE37740/E - 24/10/2005 - Y.R.
28

28

21

28

06:48:00

FTQ

8:29:39 8:42:08 12:29 2:06:0813,319 571

2

3

13,319 Metabolic [ME] (RE)1:53:39 14,782

4

DJELLOU BLUE LEREM

MAGGIO Federica Eva 423

106PR98 - 34914BXX - G - 2012 - Other - ARABO - AS EQUICOMMERCE DI 

SERIOLI E AUCELLO SNC - Trainer: ZAPPETTINI Luca

ITA - 10083299 - FISE36724/B - 06/03/1995
28

28

21

28

06:36:00

FTQ

RE = Re-Inspection   -   B.C. = Best Condition Show Secretary: Payn Sharon
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ÑÎÏÏÎÍÓ���ÉÊ�ÓÐÚ

ÍÎÍÍ

ÑÉÉ

Ñ ÑÉ

ÉÍÎÓËÎÊÌÉÏ�ÍÊÊ

ÉÑÎÊËÎÍÌÉÊ�ËÌÚ

¢Ûô¥÷§«¬á̈©¥̈««¦¥ß¬

¦§Ýö¦¥©«ö¦áß¥¦

Ø̄
°±²³Ã¶¼µÂ̧°º»ºÃÃ̧µ·̧¼·Ấº»ºåÁÈ¹ÄÆæ±Ä
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\]Zf]UXYXgXYXTZ\\XYXhÙcXYXijcdcij̀keUXYXlUeeUdm̀cXUlaiiUdnoc

pp8qrs pptuv uwpstxxtss pstyytuv

pz8rwy pptuxuz{zzpxtsxtzr pxtputzsptxvtzw

ptxqtss

pptzytuv

vturtss px8pzu

pz8rwy

stss

stss

stss stss

|}~����

xtzqtzr...pz8zsq

stss

zpp

z zp

pstpqtyzpz8rwv

pztyytxupz8vpp

?���HMDJI�CDDJH

��JM�JDH

Q�
g̀iaSZR\TVUXYXTTV\ZV\][\XYX_̀abcdea
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